## Zen Parcels, a Real Estate Group headquartered in DC, is launching a groundbreaking initiative to help the economy.

**Revolutionizing Real Estate Investing to Benefit Future Generations** 



**Washington, D.C, District of Columbia Feb 2, 2023 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Zen Parcels, a real estate investment group headquartered in DC, is launching a groundbreaking initiative to improve tomorrow's world through real estate education and investing.

The Zen Parcels Real Estate team is leveraging its expertise and network of contacts to identify properties that align with its core values of sustainability and community impact while remaining financially attractive to investors. They focus on the most unpleasant-looking areas in Washington, DC, and the metro areas.

As part of their commitment to making the future world a better place, Zen Parcels Real Estate has launched the "Present for the Future" initiative.

The innovative program has six key components; all centered around creating a clean, vibrant energy future:

• Investment in energy-efficient infrastructure and technology that's green, renewable, and resilient.

• Leveraging the latest real estate trends and technologies to build sustainable housing and commercial properties that reduce energy consumption.

• Working with government and public/private organizations toward creating energy-efficient public transportation networks and job opportunities.

• Encouraging the development of eco-friendly construction methods to reduce waste and its impacts.

• Supporting local businesses with employment and education opportunities.

• Allowing landowners and tenants to benefit from innovative tax credits and credits wired directly to lower energy bills.

"If the real estate industry strives to build in harmony with the environment while also growing the economy, we will create a more equitable, sustainable planet for all," shared Zen Parcels' CEO and Founder.

"At Zen Parcels Real Estate, we are passionate about creating a world in which everyone can live and work in harmony with nature, and that's why we are so excited about this initiative," he added.

Zen Parcels Real Estate is now actively looking for strategic partners and investors to join its mission to build a future world that is environmentally conscious and profitable.

Visit the company's website to learn more about Present for the Future.

About Zen Parcels Real Estate

At Zen Parcels, we believe real estate investment shouldn't be a zero-sum game. Our investment approach aims to bring positive social and environmental impacts that ripple through the future. Through our Present for the Future initiative, we are showing that sustainable and impactful investments can still be viable and attractive to investors.

Visit www.zenparcels.com to learn more.







## **Media Contact**

Zen Parcels, LLC

carl@zenparcels.com

712 H St NE Suite 1971

Source : Zen Parcels, LLC

See on IssueWire